LBY-F001-93
11 vi 98

Documents catalogued as received in 1993

Shelf Title (description) Author/Source/ Document Accession
No Agency/Publisher Date Date
01 Airport Noise Group RCAA 1993 30v02
1992-1993
02 RCAA Book #3 RCAA 1993 30v02
03 RCAA Book RCAA 1993 30Vv02
04 RCAA Book #2 RCAA 1993 30v02
05 Noise Report: Sea-Tac RCAA, Optimum Jan 93 30v02
Noise Study Environment
06 King County, Washington US Dept of Justice July 1993 30v02
Federal Detention Center: Federal Bureau of
Draft Environmental Impact Prisons, Louis Berger
Statement & Associates, Inc.
07 Supplement to the State WSDOE Jan 1993 30v02

Implementation Plan for
Washington State: A Plan

for Attaining and Maintaining
National Ambient Air Quality
Standards for the Puget Sound
Carbon Monoxide Nonattainment

Area
08 Toxic Emissions From Aircraft US EPA March 1993 04 Jun 02
Engines
09 Insulation Rate Increase Study Prepared for’: Port of January 1993 04 June 2002
Seattle, By: W&H Pacific
10 Final Report: Project Ill, A AIRTAC 1 July 1993 04 June 2002

Transportation Systems
Evaluation of Air Transportation
Policy Options in Washington



10A

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Final Report: Project VII, Mitigating
the Environmental and Social
Impacts of Air Transportation in
Washington

AIRTRAC, Public Involvement
Program Overview and Results

Final Report and Policy
Recommendations to the
Legislative Transportation
Committee

Draft Amendments, Part 150 Program

Final (As Submitted) Amendments,
Part 150 Program

Bibliography

Toxicity of Aircraft De- Icer and
Anti-lcer Solutions to Aquatic
Organisms

Design of Aircraft Deicing Facilities

Mitigating the Environmental and
Social Impacts of Air Transportation
Working Paper 2

Rucatse Reviewed: With Special
Reference to Stansted and the
Thames Estuary Option

POS Master Plan Update

1993 Washington State
Continuous Airport System
Plan: Volume 3, Financial Plan

Dept’ of Ecology: Restoring
Wetlands in Washington:

AIRTAC

AITRAC

AIRTRAC

POS

POS

AIRTRAC

Maryland DONR
S. lan Hartwell,
David M. Jordahl,
Eric B. May

FAA & DOT

AIRTRAC

John W Baker

P&D Technologies

Washington State DOT
Aeronautics Division

Dept’ of Ecology

1 July 1993

Nov 1993

Nov 1993

August 1993

August 1993

15 June 1993

May 1993

23 Aug 93

March 1993

Sept 1993

3xii93

May 93

April 93

04 June 2002

04 June 2002

04 June 2002

08 May 02

08 May 02

20 Aug 02

20 Aug 02

3 Sept 02

3 Sept 02

3 Sept 02

1x02

1x02

1x02



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

A Guidebook for Wetland
Restoration, Planning, and
Implementation

Washington State Personnel
Detail As of January 31, 1993

Estimation and Evaluation of
Cancer Risks Attributed to Air
Pollution in Southwest Chicago

FAA Aviation Forecasts: Fiscal
Years 1993-2004

STIA FAR Part 150 Noise
Compeatibility Program:
13 Amendments
Appendix D

Supplement to the State
Implementation Plan for
Washington State: A Plan

for Maintaining National
Ambient Standards for Ozone
in Central Puget Sound

Supplement to the State
Implementation Plan for
Washington State: A Plan

for Maintaining National
Ambient Standards for the
Puget Sound Carbon Monoxide
Nonattainment Area

Revised Flight Plan Working Papers

Strategic Assessment Report:
Preliminary Demand Forecast

Attachment A: Technical Report
No. 1 Scope of Work, Airport MPU
for STIA

Insulation Rate Increase Study

Office of Financial 31i93
Management

US EPA April 1993
FAA & DOT February 93
Mary Christel 12 May 93
WS DOE Jan 1993
WS DOE Jan 1993
PSRC February 93
Arthur D. Little, Inc. 28 Jan 93

P & D Aviation 2 Dec 1993
W & H Aviation January 1993

1x02

2x02

2x02

2x02

2x02

2x02

2x02

2x02

6x02

6x02



33

34

35

36

Final Report: Project Il A
Transportation Systems Evaluation
of Air Transportation Policy
Options in Washington State

* 2 copies

Runway Capacity to Serve the
South East
* 2 copies

AIRTRAC Notebook

AIRTRAC

The Dept’ of Transport

AIRTRAC

1 July 1993

July 1993

Sept 1, 1993

10x02

10x02

14ii03



