Documents catalogued as received in 1993

Shelf <u>No</u>	Title (description)	Author/Source/ Agency/Publisher	Document Date	Accession Date
01	Airport Noise Group 1992-1993	RCAA	1993	30v02
02	RCAA Book #3	RCAA	1993	30v02
03	RCAA Book	RCAA	1993	30V02
04	RCAA Book #2	RCAA	1993	30v02
05	Noise Report: Sea-Tac Noise Study	RCAA, Optimum Environment	Jan 93	30v02
06	King County, Washington Federal Detention Center: Draft Environmental Impact Statement	US Dept of Justice Federal Bureau of Prisons, Louis Berger & Associates, Inc.	July 1993	30v02
07	Supplement to the State Implementation Plan for Washington State: A Plan for Attaining and Maintaining National Ambient Air Quality Standards for the Puget Sound Carbon Monoxide Nonattainment Area	WSDOE	Jan 1993	30v02
08	Toxic Emissions From Aircraft Engines	US EPA	March 1993	04 Jun 02
09	Insulation Rate Increase Study	Prepared for': Port of Seattle, By: W&H Pacific	January 1993	04 June 2002
10	Final Report: Project III, A Transportation Systems Evaluation of Air Transportation Policy Options in Washington	AIRTAC	1 July 1993	04 June 2002

10A	Final Report: Project VII, Mitigating the Environmental and Social Impacts of Air Transportation in Washington	AIRTAC	1 July 1993	04 June 2002
11	AIRTRAC, Public Involvement Program Overview and Results	AITRAC	Nov 1993	04 June 2002
12	Final Report and Policy Recommendations to the Legislative Transportation Committee	AIRTRAC	Nov 1993	04 June 2002
13	Draft Amendments, Part 150 Program	POS	August 1993	08 May 02
14	Final (As Submitted) Amendments, Part 150 Program	POS	August 1993	08 May 02
15	Bibliography	AIRTRAC	15 June 1993	20 Aug 02
16	Toxicity of Aircraft De- Icer and Anti-Icer Solutions to Aquatic Organisms	Maryland DONR S. Ian Hartwell, David M. Jordahl, Eric B. May	May 1993	20 Aug 02
17	Design of Aircraft Deicing Facilities	FAA & DOT	23 Aug 93	3 Sept 02
18	Mitigating the Environmental and Social Impacts of Air Transportation Working Paper 2	AIRTRAC	March 1993	3 Sept 02
19	Rucatse Reviewed: With Special Reference to Stansted and the Thames Estuary Option	John W Baker	Sept 1993	3 Sept 02
20	POS Master Plan Update	P&D Technologies	3xii93	1x02
21	1993 Washington State Continuous Airport System Plan: Volume 3, Financial Plan	Washington State DOT Aeronautics Division	May 93	1x02
22	Dept' of Ecology: Restoring Wetlands in Washington:	Dept' of Ecology	April 93	1x02

A Guidebook for Wetland Restoration, Planning, and Implementation

23	Washington State Personnel Detail As of January 31, 1993	Office of Financial Management	31i93	1x02
24	Estimation and Evaluation of Cancer Risks Attributed to Air Pollution in Southwest Chicago	US EPA	April 1993	2x02
25	FAA Aviation Forecasts: Fiscal Years 1993-2004	FAA & DOT	February 93	2x02
26	STIA FAR Part 150 Noise Compatibility Program: 13 Amendments Appendix D	Mary Christel	12 May 93	2x02
27	Supplement to the State Implementation Plan for Washington State: A Plan for Maintaining National Ambient Standards for Ozone in Central Puget Sound	WS DOE	Jan 1993	2x02
28	Supplement to the State Implementation Plan for Washington State: A Plan for Maintaining National Ambient Standards for the Puget Sound Carbon Monoxide Nonattainment Area	WS DOE	Jan 1993	2x02
29	Revised Flight Plan Working Papers	PSRC	February 93	2x02
30	Strategic Assessment Report: Preliminary Demand Forecast	Arthur D. Little, Inc.	28 Jan 93	2x02
31	Attachment A: Technical Report No. 1 Scope of Work, Airport MPU for STIA	P & D Aviation	2 Dec 1993	6x02
32	Insulation Rate Increase Study	W & H Aviation	January 1993	6x02

33	Final Report: Project III A Transportation Systems Evaluation of Air Transportation Policy Options in Washington State * 2 copies	AIRTRAC	1 July 1993	10x02
34	Runway Capacity to Serve the South East * 2 copies	The Dept' of Transport	July 1993	10x02
35	AIRTRAC Notebook	AIRTRAC	Sept 1, 1993	14ii03